©
 2
0
2
2
 T
R
A

001 057
001 400
002 014
002 014
310
001 059
002 662
001 057
001 400
002 560
002 561
002 661
002 661
002 661
002 014
ML 122-THREND-100-GR 100
ML 122-APP-65-W 65
ML 122-TWY-45-B 45
45
ML 122-RWY-45-WY 45
ML 122-RWY-45-WW 45
ML 122-RWY-45-WN
ML 122-THR-100-GN 100
ML 122-END-100-RN 100
45ML 122-RWY-45-YN
ML 122-RWY-45-RN 45
45ML 122-RWY-45-YR
ML 122-THR-100-GN
ML 122-END-100-RN
913-080
913-077
913-088
913-919
913-083
913-082
913-078
913-079
913-093
913-098
913-085
ML 122-RWY-45-YW 45 913-084
ELEVATED HALOGEN LIGHTS page: 2/4
chapter:
Operating condition
• level of protection IP 65